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Result
FRAK RE BiB
Scope String =& ERE|
IsOnStock String ey b
Name String YNEIEZY /S
ImageUrl String Logo ik
RegistCapi String TEM BEA
No String EMS
OperName String EN
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BelongOrg String LW IS
StockType String WEFR A
StockNumber String WEFF S
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UpdatedDate
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EndDate
StartDate
TeamEnd
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OriginalName
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OriginalName
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”OrderNumber” :

"Result”: {
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"ECT12019061819444223556476”,

”4659626b1e5e43f1bcad8c268753216e”,
"Name”: “AbH/MERHARA R,
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"BelongOrg”: “JbR{h LRATBUE B miliE 7R,
"OperName”: “FE4E”,

“StartDate”: “2012-07-10 00:00:00”,
“EndDate”: 77,

"Status”: ”ﬂ:ﬂ_k”,

"Province”: “BJ”,

“UpdatedDate”: 72019-06-18 12:06:007,
“CreditCode”: 79111010859963405XW”,
"RegistCapi”: 71000 Fot N7,

"EconKind”: "HRTHMEA A (HARNRZE B 7,
“Address”: “IbII T HEVE X ARILHEPE G 8 5 F 35 S 5 2 501 7,

"Scope”: "TARIFK . ARG M BRI BRI SR AR ST
PVERAERR ST et e AR RAn) s AT i B AT IR ARG 77 i
AP B RN R GRS AL AL EARAZ G S (R & BB ) s a3t
REAMRST ;AR Wit WIS i St O, SoREE 1. AQ
B W E SRR SRS 31 RS RSS2 e Bk 55 . (b ikik B
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HL(E Y55 DL IR AN HE IR T H , 2040 SC8 T13HE Jo Mt e i 9 BT IR 2 8 i
A AN AT P BOR A IE ARG R ITH (& B S8, )7,

"TermStart”: “2012-07-10 00:00:00”,
"TeamEnd”: 72032-07-09 00:00:007,
“CheckDate”: “2017-12-11 00:00:00”,
“OrgNo”: ”59963405-X",

”1sOnStock”: 707,

”StockNumber”: null,

”StockType”: null,

"OriginalName”: [],

"TmageUrl”: "https://co—
image. gichacha. com/CompanyImage/4659626blebe43f1bcad8c268753216e. jpg?
X—0ss—process=image/resize,w 1607,

//EntType//: //O//,
"RecCap”: 7100 FFoc AT~
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CreditCode String M2 G — 15 FARS
No String EMS

Name String YNEIEZY /S

Status String RZE

StartDate String BT H

Json & [E] 7=

{

“OrderNumber”: ”“ECI2019061819441315763559”,
"Paging”: {
"PageSize”: 2,
"Pagelndex”: 1,
"TotalRecords”: 250
b
"Result”: [
{
"KeyNo”: 74659626blebe43f1bcad8c268753216e”,
"Name”: "It /IMERHEA R A A7,
“OperName”: “FE4E”,
“StartDate”: “2012-07-10 00:00:007,
"Status”: ’,Ei[{’,,
“No”: ”110108015068911”,
“CreditCode”: 79111010859963405XW”

"KeyNo”: 74178fc374c59a79743c59ecaf098d4dd”,
"Name”: “VRIITT MMERFHRA A,
"OperName”: ~F 28",

“StartDate”: “2015-04-22 00:00:007,

”Status”: ”ﬁéi”,
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IR
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}
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No String EM S
Name String YNCIEZY 7
OperName String EN
KeyNo String 2w 1D
Json 3& [El 7=

{
“OrderNumber”: ”“ECI2019061819433684318720”,
"Paging”: {
"PageSize”: 2,
"Pagelndex”: 1,
"TotalRecords”: 250
I
"Result”: [
{
"KeyNo”: ”“4659626blebe43f1bcad8c268753216e”,
"Name”: “JbRU/IEERHECA R A A7,
“OperName”: "FE4E”,
“StartDate”: 72012-07-10 00:00:00”,
"Status”: “fENL7,
"No”: ”110108015068911”,
“CreditCode”: 79111010859963405XW”

"KeyNo”: ”“4178fc374c59a79743c59ecaf098d4dd”,
Name”: Y MERHEATIR A,
"OperName”: ~FE 287,

“StartDate”: 72015-04-22 00:00:00”,
"Status”: "fF&L7,

"No”: ”4403011126532677,
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}

5. a3

”91440300334945450M”

TEW R

5.1 RRFIHIRIBSHR

IR
101
102
103
104
105
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

199

L]

HHTH KEY o R b AR AR
4R KEY ©LR %

T Key #8151 H
PeVEESEy o

BOE T LkiEH

WeAE IR TP B A4 iR
Rk R, 1 HER

i RIS RGP

LRI R AL A, WA 2 /iR ER
e FURU R AR T

BHIK SRR EHECA L
MHTEE O AR, 15 R
MHTEE O O, ARG A
S0 B kA R B O 4]
RERMEER, HRARBAZMR

10/12



i\ TEHKEE HED (Bh)

tEE#OTS
api.gichacha.com

5.2 RS FSRIRIBSHR

HiRG
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
213
214
215
216
221
222

299

6. BARZ

W

AT

TG

BRSHEIR, A
RGEEWAFE, HHRRBEARANR
BN NS

SR AL A

TeRAE AR

TR AE 1 2% H 8ol R (50000
B CUAR SR I A ] A A iy
SHKEARNT 2

OB R IS 1 1, 1 S K
ARSI 25 1)

[ R ARRD AN 1

KRR R (SHH RS A D
BRI R S H IR, 1 IR H R
TR R

AREETR]: TAEH B4 9:00~ R4~ 18:00

AR QQ: 3347686608

ZAREIE: 400-928-2212

11/12



@ fEE EOTA
S TEHEERED (ZHY) api.qichacha.com

7. HEEZCH

%N N EHrHY
V 4.0 AN TR gdE s 0 2020-05-27

12/12



